

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11114/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-03-2008
in APO No. 5/2008 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AMBIKA CONSTRUCCION

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17219/2009 (XVI)

Date : 07-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, AOR
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR
Ms. Sushma Suri, AORFor Respondent(s) M. Sarada, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Gulani, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on Thursday, the 9th November, 2017.(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER